
MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE A           W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019 

 

DAY 

1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

 

5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 
DC DSP AWP MPMC 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

DS-Python 
(Placement building Ground floor 

Computer lab) 

 

Tuesday 
DSP AWP 

CRT 

(Placement building 2nd 

floor Computer lab) 

MPMC LAB 

 

Wednesday 
AWP MPMC DC FOC DSP LAB 

 

Thursday 
MPMC 

DS-

Python 
DSP FOC DC FOC AWP 

 

Friday 
FOC DSP MPMC DC DS-Python AWP LIBRARY 

 

Saturday 
DS-Python FOC DSP DC MPMC 

CRT 

(CSE building 1st floor 

Computer lab-2) 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Digital Communications Mrs P swetha 

Antenna & Wave Propagation Mrs Renju Panicker 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Ms D Asha 

Digital Signal Processing Dr B Jyothi 

Fiber Optical Communications Mr M Ananthagupta 

Data Structures using Python  Mr Aniket Trivedi 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab Mrs P Swetha/Mr M Ananthagupta 

Digital Signal Processing Lab Mr M Sreedhar Reddy/ Mr K Suresh 

Class Teacher Mrs P Swetha 

Year Coordinator Mr KDK Ajay 

 

ROOM NO: 5307(III FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                            PRINCIPAL      

 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE B           W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019 

 

DAY 

1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

 

5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 
DS-Python MPMC DC DSP 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

FOC AWP  LIBRARY 

 

Tuesday 
FOC DC 

CRT 

(Placement building 2nd 

floor Computer lab) 

AWP AWP MPMC 

 

Wednesday 
DC DSP DS-Python AWP MPMC LAB 

 

Thursday 
DSP FOC 

CRT 

(CSE building 1st floor 

Computer lab-3) 

DSP LAB 

 

Friday 
AWP DC DS-Python FOC MPMC MPMC DSP 

 

Saturday 
MPMC 

DS-Python 
(Placement building Ground floor 

Computer lab) 

DC DSP  FOC 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Digital Communications Mrs P Swetha 

Antenna & Wave Propagation Mrs Renju Panicker 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Ms D Asha 

Digital Signal Processing Dr B Jyothi 

Fiber Optical Communications Mr M Ananthagupta 

Data Structures using Python  Mr Aniket Trivedi 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab Ms D Asha/ Mrs M Anusha 

Digital Signal Processing Lab Ms N Saritha/ Mr K Suresh 

Class Teacher Dr B Jyothi  

Year Coordinator Mr KDK Ajay 

 

ROOM NO: 5305(III FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                            PRINCIPAL      

 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE C           W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019 

 

DAY 

1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

 

5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 
MPMC FOC DC AWP 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

DSP LAB 

 

Tuesday 
DSP AWP 

CRT 

(Placement building 2nd 

floor Computer lab) 

FOC DC 
DS-

Python 

 

Wednesday 
DC DSP AWP MPMC DS-Python 

 

Thursday 
AWP MPMC FOC DSP MPMC LAB 

 

Friday 
FOC DSP DS-Python MPMC DC AWP LIBRARY 

 

Saturday 
DS-Python DC MPMC FOC DSP 

CRT 

(CSE building 1st floor 

Computer lab-3) 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Digital Communications Mrs S Rajani 

Antenna & Wave Propagation Mr M Sreedhar Reddy 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Mr KDK Ajay 

Digital Signal Processing Mr GS Naveen Kumar 

Fiber Optical Communications Mrs P Anitha 

Data Structures using Python  Dr Thayyaba Khatoon/Ms Likitha Reddy 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab Mrs Neha Thakur / Mr K Narendra Reddy 

Digital Signal Processing Lab Mr K Suresh/ Mr GS Naveen Kumar 

Class Teacher Mr GS Naveen Kumar 

Year Coordinator Mr KDK Ajay 

 

ROOM NO: 5106(I FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                            PRINCIPAL      

 

 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE D           W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019 

 

DAY 

1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

 

5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 
DC AWP DSP FOC 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

MPMC LAB 

 

Tuesday 
FOC DC 

CRT 

(Placement building 1st 

floor Computer lab) 

MPMC AWP DSP 

 

Wednesday 
AWP MPMC DC DS-Python DSP FOC LIBRARY 

 

Thursday 
DSP 

DS-Python 
(Placement building Ground floor 

Computer lab) 

AWP DC MPMC 

 

Friday 
DS-Python MPMC DC DSP FOC 

CRT 

(Placement building 1st 

floor Computer lab) 

 

Saturday 
MPMC FOC AWP DS-Python DSP LAB 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Digital Communications Mrs S Rajani 

Antenna & Wave Propagation Mr M Sreedhar Reddy 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Mr KDK Ajay 

Digital Signal Processing Mr GS Naveen Kumar 

Fiber Optical Communications Mrs P Anitha 

Data Structures using Python  Ms Nirosha/Ms Likitha Reddy 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab Mr KDK Ajay/ Mr N Suresh 

Digital Signal Processing Lab Dr Sucharitha/ Mrs S Rajani 

Class Teacher Mrs S Rajani 

Year Coordinator Mr KDK Ajay 

 

ROOM NO: 5102(I FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                            PRINCIPAL      

 

 



MALLA REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

III ECE E           W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019 

 

DAY 

1 

9:20AM-

10:20AM 

2 

10:20AM-

11:10AM 

3 

11:10AM-

12:00PM 

4 

12:00PM-

12:50PM 

 

5 

1:30PM-

2:20PM 

6 

2:20PM-

3:10PM 

7 

3:10PM-

3:50PM 

 

Monday 
DC MPMC FOC DSP 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

AWP 

CRT 

(CSE building 1st floor 

Computer lab-3) 

 

 

Tuesday 
FOC 

DS-Python 
(Placement building Ground floor 

Computer lab) 

DSP LAB 

 

Wednesday 
AWP MPMC  DSP DSP FOC DC 

DS-

Python 

 

Thursday 
DSP AWP DC DS-Python MPMC FOC LIBRARY 

 

Friday 
MPMC DC DSP FOC DS-Python AWP AWP 

 

Saturday 
MPMC  DC 

CRT 

 (CSE building 1st floor 

Computer lab-3) 

MPMC LAB 

 

Subject Name of the Faculty 

Digital Communications Mr E Mahender Reddy 

Antenna & Wave Propagation Mr K Narendra Reddy 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Mr KLN Prasad 

Digital Signal Processing Dr M Sucharitha 

Fiber Optical Communications Ms M Nagma 

Data Structures using Python  Mr Sandeep/ Ms Shanti Priya 

Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab Mr KLN Prasad/Dr S Sasikanth 

Digital Signal Processing Lab Dr M Sucharitha/ Mrs G Vaidehi 

Class Teacher Mr K Suresh 

Year Coordinator Mr KDK Ajay 

 

ROOM NO: 5302(III FLOOR) 

DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207 

 

 

TIME TABLE INCHARGE                                              HOD                                            PRINCIPAL       

 


