

Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

III ECE A

W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	DC	DSP	AWP	MPMC		(Placement	DS-Python building Groomputer lab	
Tuesday	DSP	AWP	CR (Placement b floor Com	uilding 2nd		N	ИРМС LAB	
Wednesday	AWP	MPMC	DC	FOC	L U N	DSP LAB		
Thursday	MPMC	DS- Python	DSP	FOC	C H	DC	FOC	AWP
Friday	FOC	DSP	MPMC	DC		DS-Python	AWP	LIBRARY
Saturday	DS-Python	FOC	DSP	DC		MPMC	(CSE build	RT ling 1st floor ter lab-2)

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Digital Communications	Mrs P swetha
Antenna & Wave Propagation	Mrs Renju Panicker
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers	Ms D Asha
Digital Signal Processing	Dr B Jyothi
Fiber Optical Communications	Mr M Ananthagupta
Data Structures using Python	Mr Aniket Trivedi
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab	Mrs P Swetha/Mr M Ananthagupta
Digital Signal Processing Lab	Mr M Sreedhar Reddy/ Mr K Suresh
Class Teacher	Mrs P Swetha
Year Coordinator	Mr KDK Ajay

ROOM NO: 5307(III FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

III ECE B

W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	DS-Python	MPMC	DC	DSP		FOC	AWP	LIBRARY
Tuesday	FOC	DC	CR (Placement b floor Com	ouilding 2nd		AWP	AWP	MPMC
Wednesday	DC	DSP	DS-Python AWP		L U	MPMC LAB		
Thursday	DSP	FOC	CRT (CSE building 1st floor Computer lab-3)		N C H		DSP LAB	
Friday	AWP	DC	DS-Python	FOC		MPMC	MPMC	DSP
Saturday	MPMC	(Placeme	DS-Python Placement building Ground floor Computer lab)			DC	DSP	FOC

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Digital Communications	Mrs P Swetha
Antenna & Wave Propagation	Mrs Renju Panicker
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers	Ms D Asha
Digital Signal Processing	Dr B Jyothi
Fiber Optical Communications	Mr M Ananthagupta
Data Structures using Python	Mr Aniket Trivedi
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab	Ms D Asha/ Mrs M Anusha
Digital Signal Processing Lab	Ms N Saritha/ Mr K Suresh
Class Teacher	Dr B Jyothi
Year Coordinator	Mr KDK Ajay

ROOM NO: 5305(III FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

III ECE C

W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	MPMC	FOC	DC	AWP			DSP LAB	
Tuesday	DSP	AWP	CR (Placement b floor Com	ouilding 2nd		FOC	DC	DS- Python
Wednesday	DC	DSP	AWP	MPMC	L U N	DS-Python		
Thursday	AWP	MPMC	FOC	DSP	C H	C MPMC LAB		
Friday	FOC	DSP	DS-Python	MPMC		DC	AWP	LIBRARY
Saturday	DS-Python	DC	MPMC	FOC		DSP	(CSE build	RT ing 1st floor ter lab-3)

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Digital Communications	Mrs S Rajani
Antenna & Wave Propagation	Mr M Sreedhar Reddy
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers	Mr KDK Ajay
Digital Signal Processing	Mr GS Naveen Kumar
Fiber Optical Communications	Mrs P Anitha
Data Structures using Python	Dr Thayyaba Khatoon/Ms Likitha Reddy
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab	Mrs Neha Thakur / Mr K Narendra Reddy
Digital Signal Processing Lab	Mr K Suresh/ Mr GS Naveen Kumar
Class Teacher	Mr GS Naveen Kumar
Year Coordinator	Mr KDK Ajay

ROOM NO: 5106(I FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

HOD

PRINCIPAL



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

III ECE D

W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	DC	AWP	DSP FOC			MPMC LAB		
Tuesday	FOC	DC	CRT (Placement building 1st floor Computer lab)			MPMC	AWP	DSP
Wednesday	AWP	MPMC	DC	DS-Python	L U	DSP	FOC	LIBRARY
Thursday	DSP	(Placeme	DS-Python ement building Ground floor Computer lab)		N C H	AWP	DC	MPMC
Friday	DS-Python	MPMC	IC DC DSP			FOC	(Placement	RT building 1st aputer lab)
Saturday	MPMC	FOC	AWP DS-Python				DSP LAB	

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Digital Communications	Mrs S Rajani
Antenna & Wave Propagation	Mr M Sreedhar Reddy
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers	Mr KDK Ajay
Digital Signal Processing	Mr GS Naveen Kumar
Fiber Optical Communications	Mrs P Anitha
Data Structures using Python	Ms Nirosha/Ms Likitha Reddy
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab	Mr KDK Ajay/ Mr N Suresh
Digital Signal Processing Lab	Dr Sucharitha/ Mrs S Rajani
Class Teacher	Mrs S Rajani
Year Coordinator	Mr KDK Ajay

ROOM NO: 5102(I FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

HOD

PRINCIPAL



Maisammguda, Dhulapally Post, Secunderabad 500 100

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

III ECE E

W.E.F. 16th DEC, 2019

DAY	1 9:20AM- 10:20AM	2 10:20AM- 11:10AM	3 11:10AM- 12:00PM	4 12:00PM- 12:50PM		5 1:30PM- 2:20PM	6 2:20PM- 3:10PM	7 3:10PM- 3:50PM
Monday	DC	МРМС	FOC	DSP		AWP	(CSE build	RT ing 1st floor ter lab-3)
Tuesday	FOC	DS-Python (Placement building Ground floor Computer lab)			,		DSP LAB	
Wednesday	AWP	MPMC	DSP	DSP	L U N	FOC	DC	DS- Python
Thursday	DSP	AWP	DC	DS-Python	C H	MPMC	FOC	LIBRARY
Friday	MPMC	DC	DSP	FOC		DS-Python	AWP	AWP
Saturday	MPMC	DC	CRT (CSE building 1st floor Computer lab-3)			I	MPMC LAB	

Subject	Name of the Faculty
Digital Communications	Mr E Mahender Reddy
Antenna & Wave Propagation	Mr K Narendra Reddy
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers	Mr KLN Prasad
Digital Signal Processing	Dr M Sucharitha
Fiber Optical Communications	Ms M Nagma
Data Structures using Python	Mr Sandeep/ Ms Shanti Priya
Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Lab	Mr KLN Prasad/Dr S Sasikanth
Digital Signal Processing Lab	Dr M Sucharitha/ Mrs G Vaidehi
Class Teacher	Mr K Suresh
Year Coordinator	Mr KDK Ajay

ROOM NO: 5302(III FLOOR)
DEPARTMENT MOBILE NUMBER: 9963550207

TIME TABLE INCHARGE

HOD

PRINCIPAL